
Who To Ask! 
 

ASK ME If you require assistance with the following: 

Dr. Ali Abuhlaleh 

Athletic Director 
630-941-8800 Ext.2094 aabuhlaleh@ifsvp.org 

All sports and athletic programs 

Br. Syed Omair  

Sacred Link Head  
630-941-8800 Ext.2061 somair@ifsvp.org  

Sacred Link Program Information 

Ms. Asma Khatoon 

Nurse 
630-941-8800 Ext.1017 akhatoon@ifsvp.org 

• Health Records 

Ms. Amal Matari  

School Registrar 

630-941-8800 Ext. 1084 amatari@ifsvp.org  

• Registration  

• Tuition Information  

Ms. Aliya Rashid  

Registration  

630-941-8800 Ext. 1045 

• Registration  

• Transcripts  

Ms. Salma Mady 

Director of Curriculum and Instruction   

630-941-8800 Ext.2058 

smady@ifsvp.org 

• All Standardized Exams 

o AP Exams, PSAT etc. 

• MAP Testing 

• Textbooks and Supplies 

Ms. Ahed Feelat  

Full Time Social Emotional Counselor 
630-941-8800 Ext.2022 afeelat@ifsvp.org 

• Social Counseling 

• Emotional Counseling 

• Special Services 

Ms. Lujain Mahmoud  

Consultant Social Emotional Counselor  

630-941-8800 Ext.2022 lmahmoud@ifsvp.org 

• Social Counseling 

• Emotional Counseling 

• Special Services 

Ms. Nadia Naeem 

Receptionist  

630-941-8800 Ext. 1000 
nnaeem@ifsvp.org 

• Student Attendance and Tardies 

Ms. Linda Qatanani 

Academic Counselor 

630-941-8800 Ext.2074 

lqatanani@ifsvp.org 

• Course Planning 

• Course Selection 

• College Planning 

• Student Internships 

Ms. Sarah Shums 

Dean of Students 

630-941-8800 Ext.2092 

sshums@ifsvp.org 

• Uniforms 

• Student Events 

• Student Clubs 

• Behavioral Related Incidents 

• Student Extended Absences 

• Student Drivers 

Mrs. Farhat Siddiqui 

Principal  

630-941-8800 Ext.1006 

fsiddiqui@ifsvp.org 

Parents are encouraged to contact the appropriate 

person to resolve issues in a timely manner. If issues 

are unresolved to the parents’ satisfaction, then please 

contact the principal. 
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